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Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description....i.e e ittt Quantity UOM
1. PROSPECT HILL SHADOW 2ND 4.000 BM
2. SPINIFEX CINNAMON 4.800 BM
3. SAVINO LEGANO 3.000 BM
4. SISAL DREAMS TIM TAM 2ND 3.600 BM
5. AUCTION CARPET 3.000 BM
6. SISAL CRAFT DARK COBBLE 2ND 3.200 BM
7. SISAL CRAFT DARK COBBLE 2ND 3.300 BM
8. SISAL DREAMS TIM TAM 2ND 2.300 BM
9. LYNCHBERG JUNIPER 3.500 BM
10. CARPET 4.850 BM
11. NINTH ISLAND PARADISE 3.900 BM
12. CARPET 3.800 BM
13. NORTH SOUTH SEAGRASS 2ND 2ND 3.800 BM
14. CARPET 3.900 BM
15. GENESIS PLUSH LONGSHAW 3.900 BM
16. GENESIS PLUSH LONGSHAW 2.300 BM
17. MANTRA WHIPPET 2ND 7.000 BM
18. NORTH SOUTH SLICK 2ND 2ND 6.000 BM
19. FLEET STREET GRAPHITE 2ND 6.400 BM *
20. HASTINGS STREET ASH GREY 2ND QUEST 3.500 BM
21. RIBCORD SHETLAND LACE REDBOOK 6.000 BM
22. LINDEN TSAR 2.600 BM
23. TABOU INFUSION 4.800 BM
24. SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND 2.200 BM
25. RIVIERA AGED DRIFTWOOD 4.000 BM
26. SANTORINI WHEAT 3.000 BM
27. AUCTION CARPET 2.000 BM
28. SHALIMAR SISAL CRAFT DARK COBBLE 24 oz 4.100 BM
QUEST

29. PIONEER DARK COBBLE 4.700 BM
30. SLIPSTEAM CHASM 2ND 2ND 2.200 BM
31. MANOS GLIDE 2ND 3.100 BM
32. MANOS GLIDE 2ND 3.400 BM
* = Seller Not Registered For GST
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* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a ~*
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33. FLINDERS WOOL SAFARI 5.700 BM
34. SP TORRIDON SUMMITS 3.800 BM
35. CARPET 4.400 BM

36. MANTRA WHIPPET 4.100 BM *
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CARPET

NORTH SOUTH ASH GREY QUEST
ASHTON TWIST NORDICA

ASHTON TWIST NORDICA

SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY 2ND
SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY 2ND
SISAL DREAMS SANDFLY 2ND
MANOS JOKER 2ND

MANOS JOKER 2ND

MANOS JOKER 2ND

SISAL DREAMS POINT BREAK 2ND
SISAL DREAMS POINT BREAK 2ND
CITY LIVING PLUSH PARK VIEW
CITY LIVING PLUSH PARK VIEW
SUPERBA SOFT GREY

NORTH SOUTH ASH GREY QUEST
NORTH SOUTH ASH GREY QUEST
NORTH SOUTH ASH GREY QUEST
NORTH SOUTH ASH GREY QUEST
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND

SISAL DREAMS OUTBACK QUEST
RASTA MARLEY

RASTA MARLEY

WHENEVER TONIGHT

WHENEVER TONIGHT

FLINDERS GREEN GHOST GUM QUEST
FLINDERS GREEN GHOST GUM QUEST
FLINDERS GREEN GHOST GUM QUEST
FLINDERS GREEN GHOST GUM QUEST

MAYBROOK MISTY HAZE

VELOUR RED VIVIENNE

CITY LIGHTS BAY BLUE
BISTRO GREEN STACK STONE
INTERLUDE BERRY

FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND
FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND
FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND
CARPET SPECIAL 4499/
SPECIAL 4499/

ALBERTA GUMNUT 585 GODFREY HIRST

PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD
PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD
PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD
CARPET TILE 2640 BLUE VELOUR
CARPET TILE 2502 BEIGE VELOUR
CARPET TILE 2612 CAMEL VELOUR

(4.8m2)
(4.8m2)
(4.8m2)

GENERO CLIC GOLDEN ELM (1.661)
GENERO CLIC GOLDEN ELM (1.661)
CARPET TILE - 216 STRATOS (4.0m2)
CARPET TILE - 202 ELIXIR (4.0m2)
CARPET TILE - 212 PROTON (4.0m2)

WOOD SMOOTHEDGE

CONCRETE SMOOTHEDGE

SISAL DREAMS POINT BREAK 2ND
SISAL DREAMS POINT BREAK 2ND

18.

10

23.
36.
15.
31.
34.

11

26.

20.

12
21

19.

22

19.
13.

36.

17

18

29.
24.
18.

11.

20
11

17
18
44

24.

32

20.
32.
32.
37.
31.
22.
40.
40.
40.
446.
57.
24.

31

l6.
108.
128.
164.
100.
100.

30
21

.100
100
.000
.300
.300
600
000
000
600
600
.300
200
.600
100
.400
.500
.500
500
.000
.400
.400
100
700
.500
300
.200
.100
.900
.000
.500
400
100
000
.100
000
.000
.200
.300
.800
.400
.500
.300
.500
.700
000
.500
000
900
000
600
000
900
000
000
000
400
600
000
.559
610
000
000
000
000
000
.300
.500

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

EA *
EA *

BM
BM



171. SISAL DREAMS POINT BREAK 2ND 50.700
172. SUNDAY AFTERNOON 2ND 54.800
173. SUNDAY AFTERNOON 2ND 41.100
174. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 30.400
175. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 7.800
176. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 18.100
177. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 10.600
178. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 36.800
179. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 9.500
180. FLINDERS GREEN STRAW 24.600
181. GENESIS MOONLIGHT MAGIC 2ND 30.000
182. GENESIS MOONLIGHT MAGIC 2ND 5.600
183. CANADIAN BAY STAR BOARD 60.000
184. CANADIAN BAY STAR BOARD 30.000
185. CANADIAN BAY STAR BOARD 29.700
186. HASTINGS STREET NATURAL 2NDS QUEST 37.200
187. HASTINGS STREET NATURAL 2NDS QUEST 50.000
188. BAYSIDE TWIST DRIED STRAW SOLUTION DYED 40.000
NYLON
189. BAYSIDE TWIST DRIED STRAW SOLUTION DYED 54.200
NYLON
190. BAYSIDE TWIST DRIED STRAW SOLUTION DYED 50.000
NYLON
191. HASTINGS STREET SEAGRASS QUEST 50.000
192. HASTINGS STREET SEAGRASS QUEST 41.400
193. BERBER PINSTRIPE 111/ OAK 45.000
194. NORTH BEACH HORNET 2ND 2ND 40.100
195. HASTINGS STREET NATURAL 2NDS QUEST 40.000
196. KINGSCLIFF FRENCH TOAST QUEC 50.900
197. KINGSCLIFF FRENCH TOAST QUEC 40.000
198. CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 39.900
199. CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 48.100
200. CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 50.300
201. CANADIAN BAY CAMPESE 2ND 39.200
202. SPECIAL CLASSIC SANDSTONE 50.300
203. SPECIAL CLASSIC SANDSTONE 22.300
204. SPECIAL CLASSIC SANDSTONE 50.300
205. HASTINGS STREET LATTE QUEST 48.000
206. HASTINGS STREET LATTE QUEST 32.000
207. HASTINGS STREET LATTE QUEST 30.000
208. SPECIAL CLASSIC PUTTY 40.200
209. SPECIAL CALIFORNIA SAGE 46.400
210. SPECIAL CALIFORNIA SAGE 15.400
211. SPECIAL CALIFORNIA SAGE 60.000
212. CUSTOM LOOP JONATHON SPANK 3.100
213. CUSTOM LOOP JONATHON SPANK 48.700
214. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 42.200
215. SUPERBA SOFT NORDICA 30.000
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